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Women / 3 / Sr G
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katelyn Finnicum627
GymStars Modesto

9.200 9.450 9.3759.175 37.200
4T 1 3 1 1 

1 

Ella Raffin646
San Mateo

9.500 9.275 9.3508.800 36.925
1 2 8T 2 2 

2 

Hana Subrahmanyan625
Gold Star

9.100 8.900 9.3009.325 36.625
7 8 1 3 3 

3 

Sarah  O'Riordan 657
Twisters

9.275 9.000 9.2758.800 36.350
3 5T 8T 4 4 

4 

Madison Cassell620
Gold Star

9.000 9.200 9.2258.900 36.325
10 3 7 5 5 

5 

Angela Honda632
Menlo Sparks

9.025 9.000 8.8259.125 35.975
9 5T 4 11 6 

6 

Nora Allata614
Diablo

9.200 8.350 9.2008.950 35.700
4T 11 6 6 7 

7 

Taylor Ounesavath631
Gymnastics Beat

9.325 7.875 9.1759.300 35.675
2 13 2 7 8T

8T

Ariana Reyes641
Monterey Bay

9.075 8.425 9.1009.075 35.675
8 10 5 8 8T

8T

Charlotte Roe651
Santa Cruz

9.150 8.800 8.8758.225 35.050
6 9 12 10 10 

10 

Stephanie Konieczny629
Gymnastics Beat

8.900 8.275 9.0508.750 34.975
11 12 10 9 11 

11 

Luciana Lopez610
Clovis

8.500 8.950 7.9758.250 33.675
12 7 11 12 12 

12 

Samantha Abitbol648
Santa Cruz

0.000 9.100 0.0000.000 9.100
13 4 13 13 13 

13 
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